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CONTRACT NO. 60V24

F.A.P.

307 131B-BR DuPAGE

SHEET NO. S8 OF S26 SHEETS

STRUCTURE NO. 022-0158

TOP OF WEST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS II
77

LJ

LJ

111Chicago, Il.  60606

Tele. (312) 704-9300

Fax (312) 704-9320

www.collinsengr.com

123 N. Wacker Dr.

Suite 900

ILLINOIS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN FIRM LICENSE NO. 184-000993
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E. End West Appr. Pav’t

Location Station Offset

Elevations

Grade

Theoretical

A2

A1

W. End West Appr. Pav’t

E. End West Appr. Pav’t

SOUTH EDGE OF SHOULDER

98+94.48

99+04.48

99+14.48

99+24.48

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

98+94.48

99+04.48

99+14.48

99+24.48

20.21

20.21

20.21

20.21

676.40

676.25

675.96

676.11

98+94.48

99+04.48

99+14.48

99+24.48

43.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

SECTION THRU MEDIAN
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SOUTH SLOPE TRANSITION
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